Society of Trans-Disease

@ ecision Processes
and Therapeutics

7:30-8:00AM
8:00-8:20AM

8:20-8:55 AM

8:55-9:30 AM

9:30-10:05 AM

10:05-10:20 AM
10:20-10:55 AM

10:55-11:30 AM

11:30-12:05 PM

12:05-1:35 PM
1:35-2:10 PM

2:10-2:45 PM

2:45-3:00 PM
3:00-3:35 PM

3:35-4:10 PM

4:10-4:20 PM
4:20-5:20 PM
5:20-5:30 PM

Program Agenda

Light breakfast and coffee
Opening Remarks
Warren Bickel, PhD
Bill Riley, PhD; Director, OBSSR

James MacKillop, PhD
“Meta-Analytic Findings on Impulsive Delay Discounting as a Trans-Disease
Process”
Carl Lejuez, PhD
“The Balloon Analogue Risk Task: Predictor or Proxy of Risk Behavior”
Martin P. Paulus, MD

“Decision-Making And The Negative Valence Domain: Failure To Deliberate
And Differentiate Signal From Noise”

—15 minute break—

Brad Appelhans, PhD
“Conceptualizing Temptation Management Strategies”

Peter Hall, PhD
“Decision Implementation Processes in High Calorie Food Cravings: What Can
We Learn From Non-Invasive Brain Stimulation?”

Leonard Epstein, PhD

“Reinforcement Pathology and Obesity”

—Lunch (provided) and discussion of creating a society (90 minutes)—

Adam Leventhal, PhD
“Behavioral Economics of Health Disparities in Addiction”
Janet Audrain-McGovern, PhD

“Targeting Reward Deficits to Promote Smoking Cessation and Minimize Post-
Cessation Weight Gain”

—15 minute break—

Brady Reynolds, PhD
“Mindfulness Training and Impulsivity: Why Increasing Mindfulness May

Reduce Impulsive Behavior”
Warren Bickel, PhD

“Addictionomics: Reinforcer Pathology”

—10 minute break—

Poster Presentations (light hors d’oeuvres and drinks served)

Ending remarks & awards

https.//transdiseasedecisions.com






